附件：
	[bookmark: _GoBack]石林彝族自治县司法局公开招聘专职人民调解员综合成绩

	姓名
	考号
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	是否进入
下一环节

	冯黎昆
	20420100105
	202101
	61
	75.56
	69.74 
	是

	毕红才
	20420100110
	202101
	40.75
	80.96
	64.88 
	是

	李洪勇
	20420100121
	202101
	40.25
	77.26
	62.46 
	是

	尹佳敏
	20420100115
	202101
	27
	76.7
	56.82 
	是

	昂云彪
	20420100123
	202101
	39.25
	缺考
	无
	 

	张云虹
	20420100124
	202102
	60.5
	82.02
	73.41 
	是

	金小钰
	20420100118
	202102
	56.75
	80.62
	71.07 
	 

	王云波
	20420100122
	202103
	51.5
	77.1
	66.86 
	是

	王文武
	20420100128
	202103
	49.5
	缺考
	无
	 

	赵栖桐
	20420100125
	202104
	53.25
	84.28
	71.87 
	是

	李冬梅
	20420100101
	202104
	47.75
	79.18
	66.61 
	 



